

EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS (SCOTLAND)

Case No: 4100440/2021

Hearing Held by Telephone Conference Call on Thursday 13 May 2021 at 10.00am

Employment Judge Russell Bradley

15 Mohammed Wasim Chaudhry Claimant In Person

Wrecking Ball Retail Ltd

20

Respondent
Represented by:
Wayne Large Director of the
Respondent

25

5

10

JUDGMENT OF THE EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNAL

The judgment of the Tribunal is that the claim of unfair dismissal is dismissed in terms of Rule 52 it, having been withdrawn by the claimant in terms of Rule 51.

30

Employment Judge: Russell Bradley
Date of Judgment: 13 May 2021
Entered in register: 02 June 2021

and copied to parties